efore & After Care Program .
"Oun familly senwing youn famill since 1999" We provide snack!

Jhe ADVENTURE CLUB
2023-24 SCHOOL AGE CHILD CARE RATES
= Effective 10.12.23

SEMESTER ENROLLMENT FEES

$50 Per Child

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Weekly (processed each THURSDAY) via Mastercard, VISA, Discover, AMEX, Bank Acct., or Check

Seer payment software with virtual options for parents!

NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously per semester including all Non-School days & Holidays

Enrolled Full-Time

Before OR After School Rate
Hours: 6:30 am - 9:00 am OR 3:30 pm - 6:00 pm

# of Children | Weekly w/ NO Weekly w/ Added NON-SCHOOL DAY RATES
Enrolled Transportation Transportation Fee | Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : $30.00 per child/day
1 Child $85.00 $90.00 Hours: 6:30 am - 6:00 pm
2 Children $136.00 $141.00 Non Enrolled Non-School Days : $60.00 per child/day

BOTH Before AND After School Rates
Hours: 6:30 am - 9:00 am & 3:30 pm - 6:00 pm

# of Children | Weekly w/ NO Weekly w/ Added NON-SCHOOL DAY RATES
Enrolled Transportation Transportation Fee | Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : $30.00 per child/day
1 Child $136.00 $146.00 Hours: 6:30 am - 6:00 pm
2 Children $217.00 $227.00 Non Enrolled Non-School Days : $60.00 per child/day

SEMESTER Re-enroliment is required:

(Includes a re-enrollment fee of $50.00/per child)
Fall Semester August 16th - December 21st
Re-enroliment January 2nd - 5th
Spring Semester January 8th - May 22nd (last day of school)

Daily Benefits:

Homework Tutoring, Enrichment Activities, STEM Activites, & PE Recreation

Billing/DSS: Casey Gutierrez / Deanne Sowers (540) 382-3783 -- Mon-Fri 9 am-3 pm
Casey Gutierrez: TEXT (985) 503-8757
Main Office P: (540) 382-3783 * F: (540) 382-6529 * 77 Scattergood Drive NW, Christiansburg
All status changed must be submitted 1 week in advance in writing to tac@the-adventureclub.com

www.The-AdventureClub.com www.facebook.com/cccstac
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